regularly to ensure that you have adequate cover or alternatively seek specialist advice from
your Insurer.

Valuation (£) and market comments

£310,000
In its present condition and with the current state of the property market our valuation of the
property is in the region of £310,000 (THREE HUNDRED AND TEN THOUSAND POUNDS)

Report author: Russell Smith

Company name: Helensburgh - Allied Surveyors Scotland Ltd

Address: 13 Colquhoun Street
Helensburgh
G84 8AN

Signed: Electronically Signed: 285194-81B555AA-91B8

Date of report: 24/04/2025

MORTGAGE VALUATION
REPORT

[...]

It is beyond the scope of this inspection to test for asbestos and future occupants
should be advised that if they have any concerns then they should ask for a specialist to undertake
appropriate tests.

12.1 Market Value in present
condition (£):

£310,000 THREE HUNDRED AND TEN THOUSAND POUNDS

12.2 Market Value on
completion of essential
works (£):

- -

12.3 Suitable security for
normal mortgage
purposes?

Yes

12.4 Date of Valuation: 23/04/2025

Signature: Electronically Signed: 285194-81B555AA-91B8
Surveyor: Russell Smith Date: